Easy and intuitive
With this printer you save half the steps needed
to get a print(1—so it’s easier, and you’re more
productive. Take advantage of a printer that is so
easy and intuitive, you’ll wonder why you waited
to bring large-format printing in house.
•	Eliminate and automate many of the steps
	 involved with traditional large-format

and the ENERGY STAR mark are registered U.S. marks. Pantone is the property of Pantone, Inc.
4AA1-1572ENW, April 2010
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING INFORMATION
With the addition of ColorPRO Technology, HP papers provide professional quality and
striking results at production speed for high-quality, high-productivity printing of graphics
and technical applications.
For more HP large-format printing materials and detailed information on sizes and region availability, please
visit us online at: www.hp.com/go/lfprinting/materials-supplies
Service and support
UV210E	 HP 3 year Next Business Day Onsite Support
UV216E	 HP 3 year 4 hour response, 9x5 Onsite Support
UV219E	 HP 3 year 4 hour response, 13x5 Onsite Support
UV222PE	 HP 1 year, Post Warranty, Next Business Day Onsite Support
UV223PE	 HP 2 year Post Warranty, Next Business Day Onsite Support
UV225PE	 HP 1 year Post Warranty, 4 hour response, 9x5 Onsite Support
UV226PE	 HP 1 year Post Warranty, 4 hour response, 13x5 Onsite Support
H4518E	 HP Network Installation Service Designjet 400-6100 SVC
Print
Line drawings(1	 42 sec/page on A1/D, 42.1 A1/D prints per hour
Color images(2	 Fast: 41 m²/hr (445 ft²/hr) on plain media